 Display Station™ 2050
Overview
The Display Station 2050 combines the power of
iFIX® or CIMPLICITY® HMI software with an industrial
computer running Windows NT� or 2000.  This
integrated operator interface system provides the
power, responsiveness and flexibility required in
advanced manufacturing and industrial systems.  The

Two USB ports (Rear access)
Four serial ports (COM1 used by Touchscreen, COM2, COM3 & COM4 open and available)
Ordering Information
Product Dimensions (in)
©2003 GE Fanuc Automation Americas, Inc.  All rights reserved.  CIMPLICITY
and iFix are registered trademarks and Display Station is a trademark of GE
Fanuc Automation Americas, Inc.  Windows and Windows NT are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corporation. All other trademarks and registered
trademarks are the property of their respective owners.